
4 MARCH 

52 

Name 

Tender No: 2479 
Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Invalid 

Norton Pty Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

69 
Tender No: 2480 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Moginie Cooke & Co Ltd 
Wrapz Retail & Marketing Ltd 
Modulink Systems Ltd 
Wrapz Retail & Marketing Ltd 
Modulink Systems (Auckland) Ltd 
Abcon Grafic Ltd 
Stanley Newcombe & Co Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 2481 
1176 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Invalid 

Versatile Trading 
Versatile Trading 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Item Code: Ex48010 

Location 

Auckland 

52 Units Available At 

Item Code: Ex48010 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

10 

Premium 

Units 
Sought 

1 
3 

10 
3 

10 
10 

2 

30 Units Available At $49 Premium 

Item Code: Ex48010 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 

1,176 Units Available At 

Units 
Sought 

Premium 

6 
6 

Tender No: 2482 Item Code: Ex48020 
33 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 33 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Tender No: 2483 Item Code: Ex48025 
372 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 372 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Tender No: 2484 
2489 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

KT Lawson & Son Ltd 
KT Lawson & Son Ltd 
Maungakiekie Marketing & Management 
KT Lawson & Son ·Ltd 

Invalid 

Versatile Trading 
Versatile Trading 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

22 
Tender No: 2485 

Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Maungakiekie Marketing & Management 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 2486 
1180 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Maungakiekie Marketing & Management 
Maungakiekie Marketing & Management 
Fanfold Business Forms 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Sig 8* 

Item Code: Ex48035 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 

2,389 Units Available At 

Item Code: Ex48040 

Location 

Auckland 

12 Units Available At 

Item Code: Ex48060 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

1,030 Units Available At 

Units 
Sought 

5 
5 

50 
40 

$87 Premium 

6 
6 

Units 
Sought 

10 

$240 Premium 

Units 
Sought 

50 
50 
50 

$147 Premium 

Units 
Won 

0 

Units 
Won 

1 
3 

10 
3 

10 
10 
2 

Units 
Won 

0 
0 

Units 
Won 

5 
5 

50 
40 

0 
0 

Units 
Won 

10 

Units 
Won 

50 
50 
50 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

80.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

101.00 
100.00 
65.00 
50.00 
45.00 
25.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

15.00 
1.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

300.00 
140.00 
129.00 

2.00 

10.00 
5.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

240.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

222.00 
218.00 

0.00 

845 

Premium 

0.00 

Premium 

101.00 
300.00 
650.00 
150.00 
450.00 
250.00 

0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
o.oo 

Premium 

1,500.00 
700.00 

6,450.00 
80.00 

0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

2,400.00 

Premium 

11,100.00 
10,900.00 

o.oo 


