## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

7 MARCH	THE NEW ZEALAN	D GALLII	L		043
Tender No: 2479 - 52 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex48010				
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Invalid	Association of		•	00.00	0.00
Norton Pty Ltd	Auckland	10	0	80.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	52 Units Available At	Premium			
Tender No: 2480 - 69 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex48010				
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Moginie Cooke & Co Ltd Wrapz Retail & Marketing Ltd	Auckland Auckland	1 3	1 3	101.00 100.00	101.00 300.00
Modulink Systems Ltd	Christchurc	h 10	10	65.00	650.00
Wrapz Retail & Marketing Ltd Modulink Systems (Auckland) Ltd	Auckland Auckland	3 10	3 10	50.00 45.00	150.00 450.00
Abcon Grafic Ltd	Auckland	10	10	25.00	250.00
Stanley Newcombe & Co Ltd	Auckland	2	2	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	30 Units Available At	\$49 Premium			
Tender No: 2481 - 1176 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex48010				
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Invalid		Dought.		rer onre	11 Om Luii
Versatile Trading	Auckland	6	0	15.00	0.00
Versatile Trading	Auckland	6	0	1.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	1,176 Units Available At	. Premium			
<del>-</del>					
Tender No: 2482 - 33 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each No Bids Were Received For This Tender	Item Code: Ex48020  No. 33 Units Available	At Zero Premium			. •
Tender No: 2483 - 372 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each No Bids Were Received For This Tender	Item Code: Ex48025  No. 372 Units Available	At Zero Premium			
Tender No: 2484 -	Item Code: Ex48035				
2489 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful	•				
K T Lawson & Son Ltd	Auckland	5	5	300.00	1,500.00
K T Lawson & Son Ltd Maungakiekie Marketing & Management	Auckland Auckland	5 50	5 50	140.00 129.00	700.00 6,450.00
K T Lawson & Son Ltd	Auckland	40	40	2.00	80.00
Invalid					
Versatile Trading	Auckland	6	0	10.00	0.00
Versatile Trading	Auckland	6	0	5.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	2,389 Units Available At	\$87 Premium			
Tender No: 2485 - 22 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex48040				
		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Maungakiekie Marketing & Management	Auckland	10	10	240.00	2,400.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	12 Units Available At \$	240 Premium			
Tender No: 2486 - 1180 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex48060				
		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful			<u>.</u> -		
Maungakiekie Marketing & Management Maungakiekie Marketing & Management Fanfold Business Forms	Auckland Auckland Auckland	50 50 50	50 50 50	222.00 218.00 0.00	11,100.00 10,900.00 0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	1,030 Units Available At \$	147 Premium			